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PROVA 1

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:32:17

SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
17/10/2020 15:35

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
14 15:45:13.653 50.870 +0.367 18.875 20.894 11.101
(078) GABRIEL GOMEZ 15 15:46:04.075 50.422 -0.448 18.777 20.488 11.157
1 15:34:09.207 51.817 19.538 21.175 11.104
2 15:35:00.010 50.803 -1.014 19.002 20.847 10.954 (107) AURELIA NOBELS
3 15:35:50.384 50.374 -0.429 18.853 20.626 10.895 1 15:34:11.213 53.393 20.770 21.537 11.086
4 15:36:40.667 50.283 -0.091 18.779 20.586 10.918 2 15:35:03.488 52.275 -1.118 19.832 21.419 11.024
5 15:37:30.766 50.099 -0.184 18.677 20.544 10.878 3 15:35:54.607 51.119 -1.156 19.119 20.593 11.407
6 15:38:20.774 50.008 -0.091 18.654 20.451 10.903 4 15:36:45.457 50.850 -0.269 18.936 20.821 11.093
7 15:39:10.825 50.051 +0.043 18.722 20.424 10.905 5 15:37:36.305 50.848 -0.002 18.980 20.871 10.997
8 15:40:00.922 50.097 +0.046 18.661 20.538 10.898 6 15:38:27.083 50.778 -0.070 18.923 20.848 11.007
9 15:40:50.939 50.017 -0.080 18.646 20.467 10.904 7 15:39:17.878 50.795 +0.017 18.925 20.874 10.996
10 15:41:40.920 49.981 -0.036 18.635 20.400 10.946 8 15:40:08.873 50.995 +0.200 18.980 20.925 11.090
11 15:42:30.915 49.995 +0.014 18.615 20.456 10.924 9 15:40:59.809 50.936 -0.059 19.038 20.849 11.049
12 15:43:20.797 49.882 -0.113 18.554 20.434 10.894 10 15:41:50.398 50.589 -0.347 18.803 20.755 11.031
13 15:44:10.702 49.905 +0.023 18.615 20.381 10.909 11 15:42:41.080 50.682 +0.093 18.916 20.747 11.019
14 15:45:00.577 49.875 -0.030 18.579 20.207 11.089 12 15:43:31.762 50.682 18.855 20.807 11.020
15 15:45:50.381 49.804 -0.071 18.549 20.368 10.887 13 15:44:22.579 50.817 +0.135 18.892 20.781 11.144
14 15:45:13.762 51.183 +0.366 18.953 21.260 10.970
(069) PEDRO CLEROT 15 15:46:04.547 50.785 -0.398 18.952 20.739 11.094
1 15:34:09.636 51.952 19.745 21.162 11.045
2 15:35:00.708 51.072 -0.880 18.965 21.136 10.971 (098) ENZO GARCIA BEDANI
3 15:35:51.437 50.729 -0.343 18.856 20.909 10.964 1 15:34:11.309 53.326 20.736 21.616 10.974
4 15:36:41.981 50.544 -0.185 18.769 20.856 10.919 2 15:35:02.830 51.521 -1.805 19.334 20.947 11.240
5 15:37:32.566 50.585 +0.041 18.961 20.692 10.932 3 15:35:53.730 50.900 -0.621 18.883 20.843 11.174
6 15:38:23.149 50.583 -0.002 18.791 20.856 10.936 4 15:36:44.553 50.823 -0.077 18.893 20.731 11.199
7 15:39:13.763 50.614 +0.031 18.908 20.711 10.995 5 15:37:35.764 51.211 +0.388 18.878 21.214 11.119
8 15:40:04.273 50.510 -0.104 18.754 20.732 11.024 6 15:38:26.787 51.023 -0.188 18.973 20.857 11.193
9 15:40:55.112 50.839 +0.329 19.043 20.780 11.016 7 15:39:17.656 50.869 -0.154 18.896 20.868 11.105
10 15:41:45.859 50.747 -0.092 18.871 20.851 11.025 8 15:40:09.962 52.306 +1.437 18.909 22.267 11.130
11 15:42:36.496 50.637 -0.110 18.886 20.647 11.104 9 15:41:00.930 50.968 -1.338 18.920 20.929 11.119
12 15:43:26.989 50.493 -0.144 18.777 20.747 10.969 10 15:41:52.116 51.186 +0.218 18.945 21.093 11.148
13 15:44:17.749 50.760 +0.267 18.851 20.983 10.926 11 15:42:43.236 51.120 -0.066 18.815 21.057 11.248
14 15:45:08.352 50.603 -0.157 18.793 20.825 10.985 12 15:43:34.637 51.401 +0.281 19.070 21.022 11.309
15 15:45:59.105 50.753 +0.150 18.953 20.763 11.037 13 15:44:25.987 51.350 -0.051 18.936 21.201 11.213
14 15:45:17.543 51.556 +0.206 19.052 21.373 11.131
(027) MATHEUS FERREIRA 15 15:46:09.147 51.604 +0.048 19.008 21.352 11.244
1 15:34:10.908 53.157 20.603 21.555 10.999
2 15:35:02.560 51.652 -1.505 19.621 20.878 11.153 (048) ESTEBAN POLIT
3 15:35:53.206 50.646 -1.006 18.829 20.827 10.990 1 15:34:12.307 54.480 21.595 21.682 11.203
4 15:36:43.830 50.624 -0.022 18.779 20.790 11.055 2 15:35:03.694 51.387 -3.093 19.280 21.183 10.924
5 15:37:34.824 50.994 +0.370 18.978 20.905 11.111 3 15:35:54.754 51.060 -0.327 19.126 20.959 10.975
6 15:38:25.644 50.820 -0.174 18.876 20.883 11.061 4 15:36:45.731 50.977 -0.083 18.973 21.008 10.996
7 15:39:16.333 50.689 -0.131 18.808 20.761 11.120 5 15:37:36.773 51.042 +0.065 18.942 20.882 11.218
8 15:40:07.088 50.755 +0.066 18.820 20.802 11.133 6 15:38:27.769 50.996 -0.046 18.976 20.807 11.213
9 15:40:57.645 50.557 -0.198 18.825 20.180 11.552 7 15:39:19.353 51.584 +0.588 18.915 20.968 11.701
10 15:41:48.272 50.627 +0.070 18.797 20.789 11.041 8 15:40:11.290 51.937 +0.353 19.245 21.676 11.016
1 15:42:38.984 50.712 +0.085 18.834 20.788 11.090 9 15:41:02.064 50.774 -1.163 18.954 20.844 10.976
12 15:43:29.753 50.769 +0.057 18.865 20.804 11.100 10 15:41:52.786 50.722 -0.052 18.892 20.870 10.960
13 15:44:20.661 50.908 +0.139 18.787 20.930 11.191 11 15:42:43.537 50.751 +0.029 18.895 20.900 10.956
14 15:45:11.344 50.683 -0.225 18.739 20.771 11.173 12 15:43:34.772 51.235 +0.484 18.932 21.146 11.157
15 15:46:01.925 50.581 -0.102 18.771 20.691 11.119 13 15:44:26.108 51.336 +0.101 19.025 21.182 11.129
14 15:45:17.688 51.580 +0.244 19.097 21.342 11.141
(129) ETHAN NOBELS 15 15:46:09.299 51.611 +0.031 19.029 21.400 11.182
1 15:34:10.759 53.138 20.589 21.255 11.294
2 15:35:03.295 52.536 -0.602 20.188 21.296 11.052 (135) FILIPPO FIORENTINO
3 15:35:54.235 50.940 -1.596 18.965 20.902 11.073 1 15:34:12.483 54.305 20.899 21.766 11.640
4 15:36:44.792 50.557 -0.383 18.841 20.653 11.063 2 15:35:04.877 52.394 -1.911 19.526 21.395 11.473
5 15:37:35.523 50.731 +0.174 18.848 20.805 11.078 3 15:35:56.392 51.515 -0.879 19.102 21.377 11.036
6 15:38:29.044 53.521 +2.790 21.632 20.918 10.971 4 15:36:47.570 51.178 -0.337 18.911 21.163 11.104
7 15:39:19.873 50.829 -2.692 18.906 20.740 11.183 5 15:37:38.995 51.425 +0.247 18.917 21.367 11.141
8 15:40:11.000 51.127 +0.298 19.123 21.119 10.885 6 15:38:30.219 51.224 -0.201 18.938 21.238 11.048
9 15:41:01.281 50.281 -0.846 18.693 20.620 10.968 7 15:39:21.197 50.978 -0.246 18.938 21.027 11.013
10 15:41:51.711 50.430 +0.149 18.837 20.554 11.039 8 15:40:12.270 51.073 +0.095 18.949 21.074 11.050
1 15:42:42.062 50.351 -0.079 18.753 20.670 10.928 9 15:41:03.696 51.426 +0.353 18.883 21.476 11.067
12 15:43:32.280 50.218 -0.133 18.769 20.561 10.888 10 15:41:54.891 51.195 -0.231 19.056 21.058 11.081
13 15:44:22.783 50.503 +0.285 18.785 20.740 10.978 11 15:42:45.971 51.080 -0.115 18.972 21.044 11.064
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Race (15 Laps) started at 15:32:17

SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
17/10/2020 15:35

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
12 15:43:37.285 51.314 +0.234 18.957 21.221 11.136
13 15:44:28.027 50.742 -0.572 18.836 20.828 11.078
14 15:45:19.131 51.104 +0.362 18.785 21.315 11.004
15 15:46:10.286 51.155 +0.051 19.045 21.145 10.965
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